
Pos 

Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

14 

43 

15 

13 

52 

51 

78 

624 

74 

44 

17 

72 

83 

71 

77 

94 

Name 

Grega ŽUST 

Marko PREGELJ 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Dominik ŽELE 

Iztok POLJAK 

Uroš KOMAR 

Dare GRBEC 

Roman URŠEJ 

Danijel LEBAN 

Luka KOGOJ 

Jordan HUMAR 

Sebastjan KOVAČIČ 

Tadej BOLTAR 

Matej BRATUŽ 

Aljoša ČRNAC 

Srečko GATEJ 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:39.973 

10:55.520 

11:01.182 

11:45.261 

12:19.583 

12:24.156 

10:43.832 

10:51.482 

2:42.506 

10:39.176 

11:24.409 

12:19.490 

12:20.393 

12:31.233 

10:57.882 

12:25.860 

Diff 

15.547 

21.209 

1:05.288 

1:39.610 

1:44.183 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

45.233 

1:40.314 

1:41.217 

1:52.057 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

15.547 

5.662 

44.079 

34.322 

4.573 

1 Lap 

7.650 

45.233 

55.081 

0.903 

10.840 

1 Lap 

1:27.978 

Best Tm 

1:43.404 

1:44.650 

1:47.696 

1:54.689 

1:57.456 

2:01.589 

2:04.646 

2:08.051 

1:43.905 

1:51.575 

1:57.022 

1:57.435 

2:01.908 

2:07.877 

2:23.826 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.797 

Avg. Speed 

140,851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.404 

Best Speed 

145,109 

Best Lap by 

14 - Grega ŽUST 
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MARIBOR & CELJE 2014. 
25.6.2014. 

UTRKA - PRIMORCI 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2014. 15:25 


